7" Centri storici Trentini
Data creazione: 2025/12/13 23:49:32

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 20/11/2004

Categoria: ESO

Pos.
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NP

Nome

MONEGATTI Luca
PRECAZZINI Mattia
GIONTA Daniel
MATTIVI Michele
BOND Deborah
BASSETTI FEDERICO

Categoria: M12

Pos.
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Nome

LONGO RAFFAELLO
PANIZZA Sebastiano
TOMIO Gianluigi
MARTINTONI DAVIDE
DAVES Fabio

ZENI Fabio
ZAGONEL Giacomo
GALTER Cristian
ORLER Nicolo
DALLA SEGA Loris

Categoria: M14

Pos.
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Nome

FUSINATO Lorenzo
DALLAVALLE Roberto
SLANZI Erik
CASAGRANDA Fabio
DAPRA Federico
CONCI Camillo
FERRAI Jacopo
MAFFEI Luca
NICOLUSSI Lorenzo
ZENI Alessandro
ZENI Matteo

ROSATI MATTIA
ABRAM LORENZO
PIFFER LORENZO
PLAGA Stefano

Societa
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

Societa

A.S.D. CAURIOL
VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING
VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING
FONDISTI ALTA VAL DI NON
VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

Societa

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING
VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING
VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
FONDISTI ALTA VAL DI NON
FONDISTI ALTA VAL DI NON
FONDISTI ALTA VAL DI NON
FONDISTI ALTA VAL DI NON

Tempo
00:28:52
00:28:53
00:29:50
00:45:20
01:15:47
00:00:00

Tempo
00:19:21
00:19:36
00:19:40
00:21:12
00:22:23
00:24:24
00:24:31
00:25:21
00:32:29
01:46:45

Tempo
00:24:46
00:25:04
00:25:09
00:26:47
00:26:49
00:27:16
00:27:52
00:27:52
00:28:42
00:28:57
00:33:59
00:43:11
00:43:17
00:43:29
01:02:50



Categoria: M16

Pos.
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Nome
ZENI Mirko
PIVA Emanuele

CASTRONARI Francesco

TURRA Enrico
SCALET Tommaso
RODLER Alessio
FASANI Lorenzo
BIANCHI Filippo

ZINI DIEGO

ZANON Claudio
VALENTINELLI Mattia
DECARLI ALESSIO
ROSA Jose

Categoria: M18

Pos.
1

2

3
NP

Nome

FRAMBA Marco
ZENI Daniele
SANTONI Emilio
BISOFFI ANDREA

Categoria: M35

Pos.
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Nome

CANDOTTI Michele
CIPRIANI Andrea
DEPAOLI Lorenzo
GIACOMUZZI Cristian
PAOLI Giorgio
MATTIOTTI Stefano
LOSS Giuseppe
PALUMBO Tommaso
VIDALE Ennio
MAZZOLA Paolo

Categoria: M45

Pos.
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Nome

ZINI Flavio

ORLER Patrizio
GIRARDI Paolo
BETTEGA Adriano
PARIS Ezio
MANZINELLO Tullio
DELL'EVA Giancarlo
MURER Helmuth

Societa

VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING
VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO
FONDISTI ALTA VAL DI NON
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING
VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING

Societa

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING
VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING

Societa
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. CAURIOL

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

Societa

FONDISTI ALTA VAL DI NON

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

Tempo
00:31:25
00:31:31
00:32:03
00:32:34
00:32:35
00:32:41
00:32:59
00:33:23
00:36:07
00:37:28
00:41:28
00:50:07
00:00:00

Tempo
00:31:17
00:33:05
00:38:11
00:00:00

Tempo
00:35:43
00:36:14
00:38:58
00:41:55
00:43:09
00:47:03
00:50:10
00:51:56
00:52:14
00:55:38

Tempo
00:29:41
00:29:43
00:30:16
00:30:57
00:31:00
00:31:42
00:33:21
00:33:51



10
11
12
13
14
NP
PE

SIMONI Giuseppe
BAZZOLI Giovanni
CONCI Alessandro
FASANI Enzo
MAFFEI Luigi
SEGALLA Giovanni
GOBBI Gianluca
ZORZ| Carlo

Categoria: M55

Pos.
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Nome

BERNABE Renzo
TAMANINI Franco
VIVIAN Gino
DEFLORIAN Remo
BERTOLDI Harald
CASATTA Franco
BORT Paolo
BAZZANELLA Giulio
ECCHER Renzo
MARTIN Fernando
CIPRIANI Marino
ZUCAL Celestino

Categoria: MA

Pos.
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Nome

CORONA Emiliano
WIDMANN Thomas
BEZZI Marco
SEGATTA Andrea
SBETTA Federico
TURRA Piero
DALLAVALLE Luca
HUELLER Fabio
GAIO Aaron
BETTEGA Davide

BERTACCO Alessandro

DORIGATI Paolo
TAMANINI Davide
DAVES Silvano
BRIDI Michele
FRANZOI Roberto
BERETTA Matteo
TAMANINI Mattia
CRISTELLON Carlo
BETTEGA Gabriele

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

A.S.D. CAURIOL

Societa

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. CAURIOL

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
G.S. ARGENTARIO

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
GRUPPO ORSI SCI FONDO FITNESS

Societa
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING

VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING CLUB PREDAIA

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

00:33:59
00:35:49
00:35:50
00:36:55
00:37:56
00:38:53
00:00:00
00:53:21

Tempo
00:30:35
00:30:53
00:31:02
00:31:08
00:31:26
00:31:37
00:32:36
00:40:02
00:41:09
01:08:38
00:44:28
00:35:10

Tempo
00:33:25
00:33:36
00:37:11
00:38:48
00:39:06
00:39:10
00:39:43
00:40:44
00:40:53
00:41:28
00:41:36
00:41:58
00:46:22
00:46:22
00:47:59
00:48:30
01:03:21
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00



Categoria: W12

Pos. Nome

DANDREA Chiara
SIMONI Silvia
ZENI Deborah
SIMION Giada
ZAGONEL Viola
MENEGHEL Laura
ZENI Maura
PALUMBO Martina
CONCI Agnese
SIMONI Francesca
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Categoria: W14

Pos. Nome

1 GOBBER Ylenia

2 ZUGLIANI Valeria
3 ORLER Eleonora
4 DALDON Ema

Categoria: W16

Pos. Nome

SCALET Carlotta
ZANETEL Claudia
ZORZI NADIA
SERAFINI Carlotta
BAZZOLI Michela
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Societa

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. CAURIOL

VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

PM

KOVALCHUK Zoriana

Categoria: W18

Pos.
1
2

Nome
CUNICO Giulia
ORLER Jessica

Categoria: W35

Pos.

Nome

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

Societa

A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

Societa

MURER Agathe
GRIGOLLI Brunella
CANDOTTI Claudia
PIFFER Maria
PACHER Mirta
GONZO Monica
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ROSSO Elisabetta

MARCANTONI Antonella

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING

VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

Tempo
00:29:32
00:31:56
00:32:10
00:32:40
00:32:45
00:36:56
00:36:56
00:44:22
00:48:17
00:55:40

Tempo
00:32:34
00:32:36
00:32:39
00:32:48

Tempo
00:28:04
00:28:05
00:31:28
00:31:31
00:33:52
00:34:55

Tempo
00:31:03
00:31:21

Tempo
00:35:33
00:35:48
00:40:16
00:41:04
00:42:51
00:43:03
00:49:30
00:53:26



9 MOTTER Elsa PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:53:27
10 ROSTIROLLA Sabrina ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 01:04:55
NP FENNER Maria Grazia U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 00:00:00

Categoria: W45

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 ZOTTA lvana ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:24:39

2 BRAGAGNA Lucia ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:26:32

3 HOFFER Sandra ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:26:56

4 VILIOTTI Paola ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:29:28
NP COLO Carmen G.S. ARGENTARIO 00:00:00

Categoria: W55

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 CHIETTINI Maria Cristina ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:32:47
2 CONZATTI SILVIA VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING 00:44:24

Categoria: WA

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 MURER Johanna TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:32:16
2 TERREN Francesca A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:35:55
3 CORONA Martina A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:37:07
4 INNEREBNER Vera TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:37:57
5 GUIDOLIN Manuela VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING 00:39:45
6 ZANEI Claudia ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:39:46
7 SIGNORE Francesca 00:45:13
8 FURLANI Marzia VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING 00:45:14
9 GOTTARDI Martina ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:47:33

10 CARRARO Nadia PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:58:40
NP TRENTIN FRANCESCA VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING 00:00:00



